Check Date

1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/3/2025
1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/9/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/10/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025

Member Name

BARCLAY, WILLIAM A
BARCLAY, WILLIAM A
BARCLAY, WILLIAM A
BARCLAY, WILLIAM A
COLTON, WILLIAM A
RIVERA, JONATHAN D
BURDICK, CHRISTOPHER W
JONES, DAVID W

JONES, DAVID W

STIRPE, ALBERT A
HEASTIE, CARL E
ANDERSON, KHALEEL
ANDERSON, KHALEEL
BEEPHAN, ANIL R

CRUZ, CATALINA
EICHENSTEIN, SIMCHA
GANDOLFO, JARETT C
GIGLIO, JODI A

GIGLIO, JOSEPH M
HYNDMAN, ALICIA L
HYNDMAN, ALICIA L
RAGA, STEVEN B
RIVAS-WILLIAMS, JAIME
SLATER, MATTHEW J
TORRES, EMERITA F
VANEL, CLYDE

VANEL, CLYDE

WEPRIN, DAVID |
BEEPHAN, ANIL R
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB R
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB R
BORES, ALEXANDER
BRONSON, HARRY B
CLARK, SARAH H

JENSEN, JOSHUA T
MAGNARELLI, WILLIAM B
WEINSTEIN, HELENE
GALLAGHER, EMILY E
HUNTER, PAMELA )
MITAYNES, MARCELA
BERGER, SAMUEL T
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB

DWW WVWHHHDIHIDIPHDHDHDHDDDDD

Travel Begin Date

Travel End Date

10/8/2024
10/29/2024
11/12/2024
11/25/2024

12/9/2024

12/8/2024
12/18/2024

12/8/2024
12/17/2024

12/9/2024

1/1/2025

12/3/2024

12/7/2024
12/19/2024

12/9/2024

12/8/2024
11/20/2024
12/26/2024
12/15/2024

12/9/2024
12/30/2024

6/3/2024

12/9/2024
12/19/2024

12/8/2024
9/11/2024
12/15/2024
11/20/2024

1/3/2025

5/27/2024
9/19/2024

9/20/2024

12/9/2024

12/9/2024
12/30/2024

12/9/2024
12/10/2024

1/7/2025
1/7/2025
12/16/2024
1/7/2025
1/2/2024

1/15/2024

1/21/2024

1/28/2024

2/4/2024
2/11/2024
2/25/2024

3/3/2024

3/10/2024

3/17/2024

3/24/2024

4/1/2024

4/7/2024
4/14/2024

5/5/2024

5/12/2024

5/19/2024

5/27/2024

9/19/2024
11/24/2024

10/10/2024
10/30/2024
11/13/2024
11/26/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/18/2024
12/11/2024
12/18/2024
12/10/2024
1/3/2025
12/7/2024
12/11/2024
12/19/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
11/24/2024
12/27/2024
12/16/2024
12/11/2024
12/31/2024
6/8/2024
12/11/2024
12/19/2024
12/11/2024
9/15/2024
12/20/2024
11/21/2024
1/3/2025
5/30/2024
9/20/2024
9/20/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/30/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
12/16/2024
1/8/2025
1/3/2024
1/17/2024
1/24/2024
1/31/2024
2/7/2024
2/13/2024
2/28/2024
3/7/2024
3/14/2024
3/21/2024
3/28/2024
4/4/2024
4/9/2024
4/20/2024
5/8/2024
5/16/2024
5/22/2024
5/30/2024
9/20/2024
11/25/2024

Destination

ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
WASHINGTON, DC
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
SAN ANTONIO, TX
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
WASHINGTON, DC
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY

Purpose

OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
CONFERENCE
CONFERENCE
HEARING
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
HEARING
CONFERENCE
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
CONFERENCE
CONFERENCE
HEARING
CONFERENCE
CONFERENCE
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
CONFERENCE
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
HEARING
CONFERENCE
CONFERENCE
HEARING
CONFERENCE
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
HEARING

HEARING
CONFERENCE
CONFERENCE
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
CONFERENCE
CONFERENCE
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
HEARING

SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
HEARING
NON-SESSION TRAVEL

FULLPER  PARTIAL PERSONAL
DIEM PERDIEM CAR MILEAGE
203.00 172.00
203.00 86.00
203.00 86.00
203.00 86.00
406.00 86.00 241.20
609.00 86.00
86.00 168.17
609.00 86.00 257.28
203.00 86.00 257.28
203.00 86.00 201.00
406.00 86.00 212.80
1,152.00
812.00 86.00
86.00 112.56
406.00 86.00
609.00 86.00 211.72
844.00 55.50
203.00 86.00 305.52
203.00 86.00
203.00 86.00 223.78
915.00 69.00
406.00 86.00 237.18
86.00 146.06
609.00 86.00
1,360.00 79.00
1,015.00 86.00 230.48
203.00 86.00 214.40
86.00 117.60
549.00 69.00 238.52
183.00 69.00 238.52
69.00
406.00 86.00 328.30
406.00 86.00
86.00 316.24
406.00 86.00 192.96
203.00 86.00 227.80
203.00 86.00
203.00 86.00 192.96
86.00
203.00 86.00 224.00
203.00 86.00 238.52

TOLLS SUBWAY

10.02
10.74
12.34

6.31

12.34

47.23

7.75
22.35

18.76

25.83

10.39
19.29
29.20
29.16
32.99
40.50
29.20
28.35
41.48
28.87
53.48
24.53
19.20

9.15
40.50
38.31
18.26
18.22
10.94

TAXI
FARE

20.24

105.01

138.09

107.82

56.83
41.22

69.94

19.94

5.82 41.68

67.39

TRAIN BUS/SHUTTLE TRAVEL - CARRENTAL- CONF/TRAIN

FARE FARE PARKING ~AIR FARE OTHER REIM w/oT FERRY
41.98 550.00
87.50
40.76
660.10 425.00
183.00
136.00
133.70
68.00
94.00
89.00

TOTAL

385.02
299.74
301.34
29531
733.20
695.00
254.17
952.28
546.28
502.34
704.80
1,764.22
985.50
198.56
637.77
953.95
2,122.69
594.52
296.75
22.35
512.78
1,274.82
729.18
232.06
887.83
1,480.22
1,331.48
503.40
203.60
856.52
490.52
272.64
839.06
579.94
402.24
684.96
542,63
430.50
481.96
24239
513.00
1039
19.29
29.20
29.16
32.99
40.50
29.20
2835
41.48
28.87
53.48
24.53
19.20
9.15
40.50
3831
18.26
18.22
10.94
527.52



1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025

DE LOS SANTOS, MANNY K
DINOWITZ, JEFFREY E
GIBBS, EDWARD L
HEASTIE, CARL E
HEASTIE, CARL E
LUPARDO, DONNA A
MITAYNES, MARCELA
RIVAS-WILLIAMS, JAIME
RIVAS-WILLIAMS, JAIME
RIVERA, JONATHAN D
SHRESTHA, SARAHANA
WALKER, LATRICE M
ZINERMAN, STEFANI L

CHANDLER-WATERMAN, MONIQUE R
CHANDLER-WATERMAN, MONIQUE R

HEVESI, ANDREW D
BRABENEC, KARL A
BRABENEC, KARL A
BROWN, ERIC G
BROWN, ERIC G

FALL, CHARLES D

KAY, PAULA E

KELLES, ANNA R
MAMDANI, ZOHRAN K
MANKTELOW, BRIAN D
MANKTELOW, BRIAN D
PALMESANO, PHILIP A
PIROZZOLO, SAMUEL T
ROSENTHAL, LINDA B.
BEEPHAN, ANIL R
BLANKENBUSH, KENNETH D
BLANKENBUSH, KENNETH D
BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB R
BORES, ALEXANDER
BRABENEC, KARL A
CONRAD, WILLIAM C
DURSO, MICHAEL A
DURSO, MICHAEL A
GIGLIO, JODI A

GRAY, SCOTT A

GRAY, SCOTT A
GRIFFIN, JUDY A
HAWLEY, STEPHEN M
HAWLEY, STEPHEN M
LAVINE, CHARLES
MAHER, BRIAN M
MAHER, BRIAN M
MCMAHON, KAREN M
MIKULIN, JOHN K
PALMESANO, PHILIP A
PIROZZOLO, SAMUEL T
PIROZZOLO, SAMUEL T
REILLY, MICHAEL W.
SCHIAVONI, THOMAS J
SLATER, MATTHEW J
SMITH, DOUGLAS M
SMITH, DOUGLAS M
TANNOUSIS, MICHAEL
TANNOUSIS, MICHAEL
VANEL, CLYDE

VANEL, CLYDE
WALKER, LATRICE M
WALKER, LATRICE M
ALVAREZ, GEORGE A

1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/7/2025
1/5/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/7/2025
1/5/2025
1/7/2025
12/16/2024
12/19/2024
12/23/2024
11/25/2024
12/18/2024
1/7/2025
12/8/2024
6/3/2024
1/8/2025
11/25/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/28/2024
6/2/2024
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
12/8/2024
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
12/8/2024
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
12/9/2024
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
12/8/2024
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/5/2025
1/7/2025
12/16/2024
12/21/2024
1/8/2025

1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/9/2025
1/6/2025
1/9/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/9/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/9/2025
12/17/2024
12/19/2024
12/23/2024
11/25/2024
12/18/2024
1/9/2025
12/11/2024
6/7/2024
1/8/2025
11/26/2024
12/19/2024
12/18/2024
12/30/2024
6/8/2024
1/9/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
12/11/2024
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/9/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
12/12/2024
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
12/11/2024
1/8/2025
1/9/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
12/11/2024
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/9/2025
12/17/2024
12/21/2024
1/9/2025

ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY

SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
HEARING
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
HEARING

SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
HEARING

HEARING
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL

203.00

406.00
406.00
406.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
406.00

203.00
406.00
406.00
203.00

406.00
609.00
732.00

203.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
1,098.00
406.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
609.00
203.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
203.00
812.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
609.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
406.00
406.00
203.00

203.00

86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
69.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
69.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00
86.00

201.60
207.20
210.00

207.20

123.90
123.90
410.20

88.20
233.80

116.90
116.90
215.74
163.48
163.48
222.44
222.44
226.80
133.20
270.68

266.66
266.66

221.10

117.60

170.80
387.26
122.50
122.50
319.20
120.40
120.40
229.14
175.70
175.70
245.00

64.40

64.40
388.60
252.00

115.50
115.50
242.20
321.60
152.60
138.60
138.60
120.40
120.40
120.40
120.40
223.78
223.78
203.00

24.60
30.59

6.49
21.14

0.28

30.59

22.16

26.12

38.68

11.30
23.11

69.12

15.84

10.12
28.73

47.00

44.00

136.00

51.75
99.00

490.60
293.20
702.00
406.00
492.00
496.20
405.12
326.90
412.90
902.20
174.20
319.80
333.00
522.90
608.90
504.74
249.48
249.48
333.04
339.03
718.80
834.69

1,092.82

86.00
555.66
758.66
289.00
713.10

1,318.84
609.60
203.28
289.00
350.87
416.73
459.80

1,082.26
325.50
411.50
811.20
323.40
409.40

1,157.73
378.70
464.70
556.16
267.40
353.40
906.72
541.00
492.00
318.50
404.50
531.20

1,055.28
441.60
341.60
427.60
323.40
409.40
537.70
635.51
512.78
309.78
492.00



1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025

BERGER, SAMUEL T
CARROLL, ROBERT C
CARROLL, ROBERT C
COLTON, WILLIAM A

DE LOS SANTOS, MANNY K
FORREST, PHARA S
GIBBS, EDWARD L
GLICK, DEBORAH J
HEASTIE, CARL E

HEVESI, ANDREW D

KAY, PAULA E

LUCAS, NIKKI |

PAULIN, AMY R
PEOPLES-STOKES, CRYSTAL D
PEOPLES-STOKES, CRYSTAL D
PEOPLES-STOKES, CRYSTAL D
PHEFFER AMATO, STACEY
PHEFFER AMATO, STACEY
RAGA, STEVEN B
RAMOS, PHILIP R

REYES, KARINES
RIVAS-WILLIAMS, JAIME
RIVERA, JONATHAN D
ROZIC, NILY D

SAYEGH, NADER J
SAYEGH, NADER J
SEAWRIGHT, REBECCA A
SHIMSKY, MARY JANE C
SHRESTHA, SARAHANA
TAYLOR, ALFRED E
TAYLOR, ALFRED E
WALKER, LATRICE M
WEPRIN, DAVID |
WRIGHT, JORDAN JG
ANGELINO, JOSEPH G
BOLOGNA, PALMO A
BOLOGNA, PALMO A
BRABENEC, KARL A
BRABENEC, KARL A
CHLUDZINSKI, PATRICK J
CHLUDZINSKI, PATRICK J
DILAN, ERIK M
DINOWITZ, JEFFREY E
EPSTEIN, HARVEY D
EPSTEIN, HARVEY D
EPSTEIN, HARVEY D
EPSTEIN, HARVEY D
FALL, CHARLES D
GALLAHAN, JEFFERY L
JENSEN, JOSHUA T
LUPARDO, DONNA A
MANKTELOW, BRIAN D
MANKTELOW, BRIAN D
RA, EDWARD P

RA, EDWARD P

RAGA, STEVEN B
SEMPOLINSKI, JOSEPH M
TAYLOR, ALFRED E
ZINERMAN, STEFANI L
ZINERMAN, STEFANI L
ANDERSON, KHALEEL
ANGELINO, JOSEPH G
BAILEY, ANDREA K
BAILEY, ANDREA K

1/12/2025
12/9/2024
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/12/2025
1/13/2025
1/10/2025
1/8/2025
1/12/2025
1/8/2025
1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/7/2025
12/8/2024
12/16/2024
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/12/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/13/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
12/9/2024
1/8/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/8/2025
1/13/2025
10/8/2024
12/8/2024
1/13/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
12/29/2024
1/12/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/12/2025
1/13/2025
8/30/2024
9/19/2024
10/20/2024
12/9/2024
1/12/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/13/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
12/9/2024
1/7/2025
1/12/2025
4/15/2024
1/12/2025
1/8/2025
1/12/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025

1/14/2025
12/11/2024
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/10/2025
1/9/2025
1/15/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
12/11/2024
12/17/2024
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/8/2025
1/9/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
12/11/2024
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
10/9/2024
12/11/2024
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
12/29/2024
1/14/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/15/2025
1/14/2025
8/30/2024
9/21/2024
10/21/2024
12/11/2024
1/15/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/6/2025
1/9/2025
1/6/2025
1/9/2025
12/11/2024
1/8/2025
1/15/2025
4/19/2024
1/15/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025

ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
MONTICELLO, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY

SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
CONFERENCE
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
NON-SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL

406.00
406.00

406.00
203.00

203.00
609.00

203.00

203.00
406.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
406.00
406.00

203.00
203.00

203.00
178.00
609.00
203.00
406.00
406.00
203.00
203.00
203.00

406.00
203.00
203.00
609.00
203.00

366.00
203.00
406.00
609.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
406.00
203.00
609.00
732.00
609.00

406.00
203.00
203.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
68.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
69.00
69.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
69.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00

224.00

252.00
201.60
215.60
210.00
210.00

225.40
139.16
238.00
207.20

238.00
238.00

285.60
210.00
247.80
410.20
207.70
203.00
203.00
214.20
193.20

88.20
113.90
201.00
233.80
224.00

161.00
193.90
193.90
163.48
170.80
198.10
198.10
210.00
207.20
201.00
201.00
201.00
201.00
226.80
287.00
330.40
207.20
139.30
139.30

343.00
210.00

240.10
161.00
171.50
171.50

16.39

35.52

6.49

11.98

18.75

38.35

5.23
6.48
23.84
25.84

13.42
13.69

99.67
38.83

111.47

35.81

10.89

135.00

82.00

79.00

152.00

159.00
112.00

716.00
726.67
124.83
338.00
693.60
520.99
210.00
534.52
695.00
311.40
434.65
324.00
508.18
492.00
289.00
289.00
527.00
730.00
482.47
777.60
517.75
739.80
902.20
738.05
289.00
492.00
503.20
279.20
377.20
359.90
896.00
522.80
716.00
571.00
450.00
396.90
482.90
249.48
662.80
401.10
487.10
905.00
496.20
275.23
642.48
513.84
718.84
921.80
576.00
619.40
496.20
342.30
631.30
216.42
505.69
679.81
632.00
905.00
970.89
807.00
326.10
653.00
374.50
460.50



1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025

BEEPHAN, ANIL R
BLANKENBUSH, KENNETH D
BROWN, ERIC G

BURKE, PATRICK B
CARROLL, ROBERT C
CHLUDZINSKI, PATRICK J
COOK, VIVIAN E
DESTEFANO, JOSEPH P
DESTEFANO, JOSEPH P
DILAN, ERIK M
DIPIETRO, DAVID J
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL J
GANDOLFO, JARETT C
GANDOLFO, JARETT C
GIGLIO, JODI A

GRAY, SCOTT A
HAWLEY, STEPHEN M
MEEKS, DEMOND L
MIKULIN, JOHN K
MORINELLO, ANGELO J
MORINELLO, ANGELO J
PALMESANO, PHILIP A
PIROZZOLO, SAMUEL T
PRETLOW, JAMES GARY
REILLY, MICHAEL W.
SIMPSON, MATTHEW J
SMITH, DOUGLAS M
TANNOUSIS, MICHAEL
ANDERSON, KHALEEL
CUNNINGHAM, BRIAN A
CUNNINGHAM, BRIAN A
CUNNINGHAM, BRIAN A
GALLAGHER, EMILY E
HOOKS, LARINDA C
HUNTER, PAMELA )
LUNSFORD, JENNIFER A
MAGNARELLI, WILLIAM B
MAGNARELLI, WILLIAM B
MOLITOR, ANDREW M
MOLITOR, ANDREW M
PRETLOW, JAMES GARY
PRETLOW, JAMES GARY
RAMOS, PHILIP R
SAYEGH, NADER J
CHANDLER-WATERMAN, MONIQUE R
CLARK, SARAH H
COLTON, WILLIAM A
GIGLIO, JOSEPH M
GLICK, DEBORAH J
GRIFFIN, JUDY A
LAVINE, CHARLES
MITAYNES, MARCELA
ROZIC, NILY D

SIMONE, ANTHONY W
SIMONE, ANTHONY W
SLATER, MATTHEW
TORRES, EMERITA F
ANGELINO, JOSEPH G
BAILEY, ANDREA K
BENEDETTO, MICHAEL R
BENEDETTO, MICHAEL R
BENEDETTO, MICHAEL R
BENEDETTO, MICHAEL R
BENEDETTO, MICHAEL R

1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/13/2025
1/7/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/7/2025
1/13/2025
1/12/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/12/2025
1/13/2025
1/12/2025
12/2/2024
1/13/2025
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/13/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/13/2025
1/7/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
12/8/2024
1/6/2025
1/7/2025
1/13/2025
1/8/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/8/2025
1/13/2025
1/5/2025
1/7/2025
1/5/2025
1/7/2025
1/12/2025
6/3/2024
1/12/2025
1/7/2025
1/13/2025
11/6/2024
1/13/2025
1/7/2025
1/12/2025
1/13/2025
1/7/2025
1/8/2025
1/13/2025
1/13/2025
1/7/2025
1/20/2025
1/12/2025
12/30/2024
1/1/2025
1/7/2025
1/12/2025
1/20/2025

1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/14/2025
12/7/2024
1/14/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/14/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
12/11/2024
1/6/2025
1/11/2025
1/14/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/6/2025
1/8/2025
1/15/2025
6/8/2024
1/14/2025
1/8/2025
1/15/2025
11/7/2024
1/15/2025
1/9/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/14/2025
1/15/2025
1/8/2025
1/22/2025
1/14/2025
12/31/2024
1/1/2025
1/8/2025
1/13/2025
1/22/2025

ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
WASHINGTON, DC
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY
ALBANY, NY

SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
CONFERENCE
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
OTHER-LEG./DUTIES
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL
SESSION TRAVEL

609.00
609.00
203.00
203.00

203.00
1,624.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
203.00
609.00
406.00
406.00

203.00
203.00
203.00
203.00
609.00
609.00
203.00
203.00
406.00
406.00
203.00
812.00
203.00
609.00
203.00

203.00
203.00

203.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
609.00
915.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
406.00
406.00
406.00
203.00

203.00
406.00
203.00
406.00
406.00
406.00

203.00
203.00
406.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
172.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00

86.00
86.00
69.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00

117.60

232.40
414.40

396.20
235.20
144.90
144.90
210.00
413.00
287.00
137.20
137.20
319.20
240.80
351.40

252.00
210.70
210.70

231.00
207.20
242.20

85.40
277.20
240.80
239.40
214.40
112.00
112.00

201.60
303.80
201.60
201.60
201.60
243.60
103.60
103.60
285.60
194.30
233.80
338.80
252.00

210.00
239.40
245.00

217.00

152.60
143.50
161.00
343.00

97.82
102.20
204.40
204.40
204.40

0.28
40.40

12.17
6.73

13.88
13.42
20.17

5.88
9.63

19.55

14.36
34.83

32.90

33.08

8.00

454

26.31

140.18

24.82
11.94

94.00

88.00

47.00

68.00
68.00

58.82

30.48

500.00

812.60
695.28
561.80
703.40

94.00
685.20

1,945.20
360.07
440.63
499.00
702.00
792.88
353.62
446.37

1,014.20
732.80
843.40
500.00
541.00
413.70
499.70
289.00
926.00
902.20
531.20
374.40
769.20
732.80
614.40

1,026.40
315.00
807.00
40331
144.82
490.60
592.80
287.60
490.60
613.48
542.23
509.60
392.60
980.60

1,178.30
725.80
647.35
744.00
303.36
736.83
731.40
769.90
709.66
539.08
178.82
368.94
644.60
440.50
653.00
839.54
503.82
188.20
493.40
493.40
696.40



1/27/2025 BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB R 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 249.20 741.20

1/27/2025 BLUMENCRANZ, JACOB R 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 249.20 741.20
1/27/2025 BORES, ALEXANDER 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 104.92 112.70 709.62
1/27/2025 BRABENEC, KARL A 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 170.80 459.80
1/27/2025 BROWN, ERIC G 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 232.40 24.15 748.55
1/27/2025 CARROLL, ROBERT C 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 49.25 103.00 644.25
1/27/2025 DE LOS SANTOS, MANNY K 10/8/2024 10/9/2024 MONTICELLO, NY OTHER-LEG./DUTIES 178.00 68.00 118.05 364.05
1/27/2025 DESTEFANO, JOSEPH P 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 289.80 32.34 814.14
1/27/2025 DIPIETRO, DAVID J 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 413.00 702.00
1/27/2025 DURSO, MICHAEL A 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 245.00 534.00
1/27/2025 DURSO, MICHAEL A 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 245.00 534.00
1/27/2025 FORREST, PHARA S 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 30.29 30.29
1/27/2025 FORREST, PHARA S 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 215.60 6.94 511.54
1/27/2025 FRIEND, CHRISTOPHER S 1/8/2025 1/8/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 86.00 284.34 370.34
1/27/2025 FRIEND, CHRISTOPHER S 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 284.34 573.34
1/27/2025 FRIEND, CHRISTOPHER S 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 284.34 573.34
1/27/2025 GANDOLFO, JARETT C 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 274.40 32.62 799.02
1/27/2025 GRAY, SCOTT A 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 240.80 732.80
1/27/2025 HEASTIE, CARL E 1/20/2025 1/23/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 609.00 86.00 695.00
1/27/2025 HEVESI, ANDREW D 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 225.40 514.40
1/27/2025 HOOKS, LARINDA C 12/8/2024 12/11/2024 ALBANY, NY CONFERENCE 406.00 172.00 58.89 68.00 704.89
1/27/2025 HUNTER, PAMELA ) 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 201.60 490.60
1/27/2025 JACKSON, CHANTEL S 1/5/2025 1/6/2025 ALBANY, NY OTHER-LEG./DUTIES 406.00 110.60 516.60
1/27/2025 JACKSON, CHANTEL S 1/7/2025 1/9/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 83.00 110.60 599.60
1/27/2025 JACKSON, CHANTEL S 1/12/2025 1/15/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 609.00 83.00 221.20 913.20
1/27/2025 JENSEN, JOSHUA T 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 330.40 822.40
1/27/2025 KAY, PAULA E 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 139.16 6.21 637.37
1/27/2025 KIM, RONALD T 12/9/2024 12/11/2024 ALBANY, NY CONFERENCE 406.00 86.00 207.70 699.70
1/27/2025 LUNSFORD, JENNIFER A 1/7/2025 1/8/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 303.80 592.80
1/27/2025 LUPARDO, DONNA A 9/18/2024 9/19/2024 COOPERSTOWN, NY OTHER-LEG./DUTIES 166.00 59.00 125.96 350.96
1/27/2025 MAMDANI, ZOHRAN K 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 2.90 68.00 359.90
1/27/2025 MEEKS, DEMOND L 12/24/2024 12/24/2024 MARCY, NY OTHER-LEG./DUTIES 180.23 180.23
1/27/2025 MILLER, BRIAN D 1/7/2025 1/8/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 172.00 136.78 308.78
1/27/2025 MILLER, BRIAN D 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 172.00 136.78 308.78
1/27/2025 RA, EDWARD P 1/12/2025 1/15/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 609.00 86.00 31.09 726.09
1/27/2025 REYES, KARINES 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 210.00 499.00
1/27/2025 RIVERA, JONATHAN D 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 410.20 902.20
1/27/2025 SEAWRIGHT, REBECCA A 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 214.20 503.20
1/27/2025 SEMPOLINSKI, JOSEPH M 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 343.00 632.00
1/27/2025 SHIMSKY, MARY JANE C 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 193.20 482.20
1/27/2025 SIMON, JO ANNE 7/31/2024 8/8/2024 LOUISVILLE, KY OTHER-LEG./DUTIES 1,608.00 64.00 86.88 258.95 2,017.83
1/27/2025 SIMPSON, MATTHEW J 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 172.00 85.40 257.40
1/27/2025 SMITH, DOUGLAS M 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 273.00 562.00
1/27/2025 TANNOUSIS, MICHAEL 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 240.80 529.80
1/27/2025 VALDEZ, CLAIREM 1/8/2025 1/8/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 86.00 30.17 82.00 198.17
1/27/2025 VALDEZ, CLAIREM 1/12/2025 1/15/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 28.32 82.00 516.32
1/27/2025 WALKER, LATRICE M 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 233.80 522.80
1/27/2025 WRIGHT, JORDAN JG 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 44.00 536.00
1/28/2025 BERGER, SAMUEL T 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 224.00 716.00
1/28/2025 CHANDLER-WATERMAN, MONIQUE R 1/21/2025 1/23/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 233.80 725.80
1/28/2025 COOK, VIVIAN E 1/18/2025 1/23/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 1,015.00 86.00 235.20 1,336.20
1/28/2025 CRUZ, CATALINA 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 101.89 45.82 436.71
1/28/2025 CUNNINGHAM, BRIAN A 1/12/2025 1/16/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 812.00 86.00 224.00 1,122.00
1/28/2025 DE LOS SANTOS, MANNY K 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 201.60 693.60
1/28/2025 DILAN, ERIK M 1/20/2025 1/23/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 609.00 86.00 210.00 905.00
1/28/2025 FALL, CHARLES D 1/20/2025 1/23/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 609.00 86.00 226.80 921.80
1/28/2025 FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL J 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 287.00 20.63 799.63
1/28/2025 HAWLEY, STEPHEN M 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 351.40 843.40
1/28/2025 HOOKS, LARINDA C 1/13/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 34.77 323.77
1/28/2025 HYNDMAN, ALICIA L 1/7/2025 1/8/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 289.00
1/28/2025 HYNDMAN, ALICIA L 1/20/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 233.80 725.80
1/28/2025 LUPARDO, DONNA A 1/21/2025 1/22/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 203.00 86.00 207.20 496.20
1/28/2025 PAULIN, AMY R 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 207.20 17.21 716.41

1/28/2025 PEOPLES-STOKES, CRYSTAL D 1/12/2025 1/14/2025 ALBANY, NY SESSION TRAVEL 406.00 86.00 492.00



1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025

PHEFFER AMATO, STACEY
PIROZZOLO, SAMUEL T
PRETLOW, JAMES GARY
RAGA, STEVEN B

REILLY, MICHAEL W.
RIVAS-WILLIAMS, JAIME
SAYEGH, NADER J

SLATER, MATTHEW J
STERN, STEVEN H

STERN, STEVEN H

TAPIA, YUDELKA

TAPIA, YUDELKA

WEPRIN, DAVID |
BEEPHAN, ANIL R
BLANKENBUSH, KENNETH D
BLANKENBUSH, KENNETH D
BOLOGNA, PALMO A
BURDICK, CHRISTOPHER W
BURDICK, CHRISTOPHER W
BUTTENSCHON, MARIANNE
CRUZ, CATALINA
CUNNINGHAM, BRIAN A
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SHRESTHA, SARAHANA
STIRPE, ALBERT A
ALVAREZ, GEORGE A
BAILEY, ANDREA K
BROOK-KRASNY, ALEC
BROOK-KRASNY, ALEC
BROOK-KRASNY, ALEC
BROOK-KRASNY, ALEC
CHLUDZINSKI, PATRICK J
COLTON, WILLIAM A
DESTEFANO, JOSEPH P
GALLAGHER, EMILY E
GALLAHAN, JEFFERY L
GIBBS, EDWARD L

GLICK, DEBORAH J
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